

---

## Consumabile si reparatii ptr. masini unelte Gospodarie cComunala

I.D.: 84968960

---

Data publicarii	20.07.23	Coduri CPV	50800000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 7.763,58 RON - 7.763,58 RON

---

Descriere: 1 00009302571N REZ AUTOCUT 2.7 mm x 869 m 2.00 BUC 445.00 RON 890.00 2 Set cuple apa 3/4 1.00 BUC 144.00 RON 144.00 3 40037102115 AutoCut 46-2 3.00 BUC 125.21 RON 375.63 4 1230828 Set biti 4.00 BUC 71.43 RON 285.72 5 7020200HP10 ULEI AMESTEC 1L 8.00 BUC 48.00 RON 384.00 6 4932352340 Caseta cu burghie percutante SDS+ Ø5,6,6 x 110 si 3.00 BUC 529.41 Ø6,6,8,8,10,12,14 x 160 mm - Set 10 buc 176.47 RON 7 30030086813 Sina R 40cm 1,6mm .325 (inlocuitor 30030006813) 4.00 BUC 214.29 RON 857.16 8 Reparatii utilaje 1.00 BUC 3,852.26 RON 3,852.26 9 4932471348 Manusi protectie 10.00 BUC 44.54 RON 445.40

---